
Pos 

E2-2.0 

1 

F3 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

212 

63 

17 

10 

Name 

Paolo Brajnik 

Benjamin Berta 

Nikolas Szabo 
Luca Iannaccone 

Team 

NV Racing 

Team Hoffmann Racing 

Gender Racing Team 

Franz Wöss Racing 

Vehicle 

Dallara 320 

Dallara 314 Toyota 

Dallara 313 Toyota 

Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

18 

Total Tm 

25:34.478 

25:49.243 

26:04.449 

26:33.564 

Diff 

15.206 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:19.044 

1:19.969 

1:20.877 

1:25.907 

Class 2 * CEZ 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.765 

Avg. Speed 

185,790 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.044 

Best Speed 

189,828 

Best Lap by 

212 - Paolo Brajnik 

Printed: 23.7.2022. 17:36:18 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Steward´s Chairman: Dušan Koblišek; Members: Drago Božič; Sanjin Paro 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest/appeals 
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NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2022. 

07 - D2 - E2-2000 + F3 + FR + FX2 

Race 1 - Official results 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:52:39 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.7.2022. 15:55 


